
KM Møre & Romsdal BK

Krisiansund, 27.01.2024

Aldersklasse

Ungdom Menn
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

80kg
Stevnesekretærskjema

Navn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Jan Gerhard Pordes Molde AK
FS 10:0

42
TF 8:0

43 SO
 2  8  1  1  18 1

2 Herman Skog Hansen IL Braatt
3:33

01 SO
FS 2:0

43
 1  4  1  0  2 2

3 Brian Baskeran Molde AK
SO

1:15

01
1:06

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3

Turnierverwaltung Ringen 5.0 Lisens for Norwegen / Gundersen Ove
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